DOC # Last Name

095679
253805
280423
281279
150908
276701
280053
136285

Fredell
Szabo
Pruett
Bennett
Johnson
Cuellar
Greene
Pulley

First N\ame Middle Name

Sammy
Scott
Kelle
Marcacite
Jerome
Andrew
Tracie
Paul

Brandon
Jo
Nuvoe
Allen

Releases - February 29, 2016

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Released From

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Barren County Jail

Warren County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Fulton County Jail

Christian County Jail

Clay County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



