DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
095679	Fredell	Sammy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253805	Szabo	Scott	Brandon	Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
280423	Pruett	Kelle	Jo	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281279	Bennett	Marcacite	Nuvoe	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
150908	Johnson	Jerome	Allen	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276701	Cuellar	Andrew		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280053	Greene	Tracie		Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
136285	Pulley	Paul	W	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)